
20203 WC CT Tennis ProKennex Mini 1 
GS 16

Main Draw
1

2

TSA061170 WP

A1

[1] Zara-Leigh OLIPHANT

BYE

3

4

TSA061211

TSA061430

Winelands

WP

Liza HUMAN

Mia KOTZE 6-0, 6-2

5

6

TSA051289 Winelands

A3

[4] LaRi BAUERMEISTER

BYE

7

8

TSA061215

TSA051018

Winelands

WP

Minke  VAN ZYL

Francé ESTERHUYSE 6-3, 0-6, 10-7

9

10

TSA048634

TSA061185

Winelands

WP

Jessica HESS

Jenna  CHEMALY 6-3, 6-0

11

12
TSA061225

A6

BYE

[3] A COETZER

13

14

TSA081038

TSA051337

WP

WP

Lisa-Marie DU TOIT

Sienna SYNDERCOMBE 6-3, 6-4

15

16
TSA051216 Winelands

A8

BYE

[2] Eriné LATEGAN

[1] Zara-Leigh OLIPHANT

Mia KOTZE

7-6(5), 6-4

[4] LaRi BAUERMEISTER

Minke  VAN ZYL

6-4, 7-6(3)

Jessica HESS

[3] A COETZER

6-0, 6-3

Sienna SYNDERCOMBE

[2] Eriné LATEGAN

6-0, 6-4

Mia KOTZE

Minke  VAN ZYL

6-1, 6-2

Jessica HESS

[2] Eriné LATEGAN

6-4, 7-6(2)

Mia KOTZE

[2] Eriné LATEGAN

6-4, 6-4

[2] Eriné LATEGAN

Minke  VAN ZYL

Jessica HESS 6-3, 6-1

Position 3-4

Jessica HESS

[1] Zara-Leigh OLIPHANT

[4] LaRi BAUERMEISTER 6-4, 1-6, 10-3

[3] A COETZER

Sienna SYNDERCOMBE 6-1, 5-7, 13-11

[4] LaRi BAUERMEISTER

Sienna SYNDERCOMBE

6-2, 2-6, 10-5

Position 5-8

[4] LaRi BAUERMEISTER

[1] Zara-Leigh OLIPHANT

[3] A COETZER Walkover

Position 7-8

[1] Zara-Leigh OLIPHANT

E1

BYE

Liza HUMAN

E2

BYE

Francé ESTERHUYSE

E3

Jenna  CHEMALY

BYE

E4

Lisa-Marie DU TOIT

BYE

Liza HUMAN

Francé ESTERHUYSE

6-1, 6-1

Jenna  CHEMALY

Lisa-Marie DU TOIT (Ret.)

5-2 (Ret.)

Liza HUMAN

Jenna  CHEMALY

6-0, 6-2

Position 9-16

Liza HUMAN



F1

Francé ESTERHUYSE

BYE

Position 11-12

Francé ESTERHUYSE

G1

BYE

BYE

G2

BYE

BYE

G3

BYE

BYE

Position 13-16

 

H1

BYE

BYE

Position 15-16
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